
New Student

DoctorateTuition and Fees

 Fall/Spring 2017/2018

Doctor of Nursing (online only)

Credits Tuition

Technology 

Fee

Distance Ed 

Fee

Education 

Services Fee

Program 

Fee Total
1 credit 650.00$      27.00$      97.50$       105.40$      100.00$  979.90$       
2 credits 1,300.00$   54.00$      195.00$     210.80$      100.00$  1,859.80$    
3 credits 1,950.00$   81.00$      292.50$     316.20$      100.00$  2,739.70$    
4 credits 2,600.00$   108.00$    390.00$     421.60$      100.00$  3,619.60$    
5 credits 3,250.00$   135.00$    487.50$     527.00$      100.00$  4,499.50$    
6 credits 3,900.00$   162.00$    585.00$     632.40$      100.00$  5,379.40$    
7 credits 4,550.00$   189.00$    682.50$     737.80$      100.00$  6,259.30$    
8 credits 5,200.00$   216.00$    780.00$     843.20$      100.00$  7,139.20$    
9 credits 5,850.00$   243.00$    877.50$     948.60$      200.00$  8,119.10$    

10 credits 6,500.00$   270.00$    975.00$     948.60$      200.00$  8,893.60$    
11 credits 7,150.00$   297.00$    1,072.50$  948.60$      200.00$  9,668.10$    
12 credits 7,800.00$   324.00$    1,170.00$  948.60$      200.00$  10,442.60$  

Doctor of Public Administration (online only)

Credits Tuition

Technology 

Fee

Distance  

Ed Fee

Education 

Services Fee Total
1 credit 625.00$      27.00$      93.75$       105.40$      851.15$       
2 credits 1,250.00$   54.00$      187.50$     210.80$      1,702.30$    
3 credits 1,875.00$   81.00$      281.25$     316.20$      2,553.45$    
4 credits 2,500.00$   108.00$    375.00$     421.60$      3,404.60$    
5 credits 3,125.00$   135.00$    468.75$     527.00$      4,255.75$    
6 credits 3,750.00$   162.00$    562.50$     632.40$      5,106.90$    
7 credits 4,375.00$   189.00$    656.25$     737.80$      5,958.05$    
8 credits 5,000.00$   216.00$    750.00$     843.20$      6,809.20$    
9 credits 5,625.00$   243.00$    843.75$     948.60$      7,660.35$    

10 credits 6,250.00$   270.00$    937.50$     948.60$      8,406.10$    
11 credits 6,875.00$   297.00$    1,031.25$  948.60$      9,151.85$    
12 credits 7,500.00$   324.00$    1,125.00$  948.60$      9,897.60$    

Doctor of Education

Credits Tuition

Technology 

Fee

General 

Fee Total
1 credit 625.00$      27.00$      $149.14 801.14$       
2 credits 1,250.00$   54.00$      $298.28 1,602.28$    
3 credits 1,875.00$   81.00$      $447.42 2,403.42$    
4 credits 2,500.00$   108.00$    $596.56 3,204.56$    
5 credits 3,125.00$   135.00$    $745.70 4,005.70$    
6 credits 3,750.00$   162.00$    $892.84 4,804.84$    
7 credits 4,375.00$   189.00$    $1,039.98 5,603.98$    
8 credits 5,000.00$   216.00$    $1,187.12 6,403.12$    
9 credits 5,625.00$   243.00$    $1,473.80 7,341.80$    

10 credits 6,250.00$   270.00$    $1,473.80 7,993.80$    
11 credits 6,875.00$   297.00$    $1,473.80 8,645.80$    
12 credits 7,500.00$   324.00$    $1,473.80 9,297.80$    

In-State



New Student

DoctorateTuition and Fees

 Fall/Spring 2017/2018

Doctor of Clinical Psychology

Credits Tuition

Technology 

Fee

General 

Fee Total
1 credit 650.00$      27.00$      $149.14 826.14$       
2 credits 1,300.00$   54.00$      $298.28 1,652.28$    
3 credits 1,950.00$   81.00$      $447.42 2,478.42$    
4 credits 2,600.00$   108.00$    $596.56 3,304.56$    
5 credits 3,250.00$   135.00$    $745.70 4,130.70$    
6 credits 3,900.00$   162.00$    $892.84 4,954.84$    
7 credits 4,550.00$   189.00$    $1,039.98 5,778.98$    
8 credits 5,200.00$   216.00$    $1,187.12 6,603.12$    
9 credits 5,850.00$   243.00$    $1,473.80 7,566.80$    

10 credits 6,500.00$   270.00$    $1,473.80 8,243.80$    
11 credits 7,150.00$   297.00$    $1,473.80 8,920.80$    

12 credits 7,800.00$   324.00$    $1,473.80 9,597.80$    


